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Players: 8

WILLIAM DAVIS
CONGTRAN

PARSHU KHATIWADA
STEVEN OWEN
RICHARD PLOTSKY
CHONG THAO
KENNETH DONOGHUE
WILLIAM PALM
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Prize Pool: $17,490

$17,490
$4,500
$4,210
$3,500
$1,660
$1,310
$1,050
$790
$470

@PokerAtlas

Tournament Results
for TCH Social - Las Colinas

Omaha 8/b - 8/24/2023 1:00 PM

Entries: 53

KELLER
GARLAND

FORT WORTH
FLOWER MOUND
IRVING
MILWAUKEE
MANCHESTER
MCKINNEY

TX
X
TX
TX
X
Wi
NH
X

Guarantee: $10,000

8/25/2023 2:47:54 PM
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