PokerAtlas

Tournament Results

for TCH Social - Las Colinas

Omaha 8/b - 8/24/2023 1:00 PM

Buy-In:	\$400 Prize	Pool : \$17,490	Entries: 53		
Place	Player Name	Payout	City	ST	
Total	Players: 8	\$17,490			
1	WILLIAM DAVIS	\$4,500	KELLER	TX	
2	CONG TRAN	\$4,210	GARLAND	TX	
3	PARSHU KHATIWADA	\$3,500	FORT WORTH	TX	
4	STEVEN OWEN	\$1,660	FLOWER MOUND	TX	
5	RICHARD PLOTSKY	\$1,310	IRVING	TX	
6	CHONG THAO	\$1,050	MILWAUKEE	WI	
7	KENNETH DONOGHUE	\$790	MANCHESTER	NH	
8	WILLIAM PALM	\$470	MCKINNEY	ТХ	

Guarantee: \$10,000